
2019 HARTWELL MCC CHAMPIONSHIPS
ROUND 5 - BROADFORD : 3 - 4 AUGUST 2019

Sponsored By Sketa Grimshaw Tourers

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley  Vic  3150.  Ph:  (03) 9803-7110

www.computime.com.au          jake@computime.com.au

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Timekeeper - Jake Skate Clerk of Course - Alistair Kinsella

300 SUPERSPORT

PRACTICE

CLASSIFICATION

Date: 03/08/19 Started at: 09:55:52

Event: P06 Laps: 5 Min

Weather: Cloudy - 6.9C Starters: 14

Track: Dry Printed at: 10:10

Fastest On   Behind Behind

Pos No Name Class Machine Lap  Lap  Leader Prev 

  1 13 Andrew HANNAN / AJH Racing 300 Yamaha YZF 321 1:05.965  2 of  2

  2 74 Jacob ROULSTONE 300 Yamaha R3 321 1:06.965  4 of  4 1.000 1.000

  3 95 Matthew RINDEL 300 Yamaha R3 321 1:07.390  2 of  2 1.425 .425

  4 24 Cooper CORBETT / Island Cycles 300 Yamaha R3 321 1:08.283  4 of  4 2.318 .893

  5 18a Nicholas CLAIR / BART 300 Kawasaki Ninja 300 1:08.719  4 of  4 2.754 .436

  6 40 Jeremy CZMOK / Dindins Pet Food 300 Yamaha R3 321 1:09.627  3 of  4 3.662 .908

  7 981 Paul MILLS / Peter Stevens Ringwood 250 Honda CBR 250 1:09.880  2 of  3 3.915 .253

  8 45 Jamie PORT / Yamaha / AGV / Ricondi / Motul / Pirelli 300 Yamaha R3 300 1:10.553  3 of  4 4.588 .673

  9 66 Harry BEBBINGTON 300 Kawasaki Ninja 300 1:13.878  2 of  2 7.913 3.325

 10 15 Jay MARROCCHINI / Coburg Body Works 300 Kawasaki Ninja 300 1:15.787  3 of  3 9.822 1.909

 11 16 Michael CLAIR / BART / TCN Racing.com 300 Kawasaki Ninja 300 1:16.129  3 of  3 10.164 .342

 12 636 Emma DE ROSSI / Tracey Track Racing/Girl Rider 250 Honda CBR 250 1:16.891  2 of  2 10.926 .762

 13 18 Jacinta PADGETT 300 Kawasaki Ninja 300 1:17.280  2 of  2 11.315 .389

 14 989 Yoss BAREL / Tracey Track Racing/Red Mist / the 

Grinning Dingo

250 Honda CB 250 1:21.919  3 of  3 15.954 4.639

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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300 SUPERSPORT

PRACTICE

LAP TIMES

Date: 03/08/19 Started at: 09:55:52

Event: P06 Laps: 5 Min

Weather: Cloudy - 6.9C Starters: 14

Track: Dry Printed at: 10:10

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4

13 Andrew HANNAN 1:10.431 1:05.965

15 Jay MARROCCHINI 1:22.832 1:18.106 1:15.787

16 Michael CLAIR 1:24.402 1:17.848 1:16.129

18 Jacinta PADGETT 1:23.025 1:17.280

18a Nicholas CLAIR 1:17.222 1:13.849 1:11.134 1:08.719

24 Cooper CORBETT 1:13.728 1:08.913 1:08.390 1:08.283

40 Jeremy CZMOK 1:13.551 1:10.619 1:09.627 1:10.871

45 Jamie PORT 1:15.224 1:11.267 1:10.553 1:13.878

66 Harry BEBBINGTON 1:19.816 1:13.878

74 Jacob ROULSTONE 1:11.586 1:07.785 1:08.015 1:06.965

95 Matthew RINDEL 1:11.358 1:07.390

636 Emma DE ROSSI 1:21.987 1:16.891

981 Paul MILLS 1:12.729 1:09.880 1:09.899

989 Yoss BAREL 1:24.709 1:22.584 1:21.919

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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300 SUPERSPORT

PRACTICE

SPLIT TIMES

Date: 03/08/19 Started at: 09:55:52

Event: P06 Laps: 5 Min

Weather: Cloudy - 6.9C Starters: 14

Track: Dry Printed at: 10:10

Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time

13  Andrew HANNAN  (1st) 45  Jamie PORT  (8th)

1 27.651 16.894 25.886 1:10.431 1 29.081 18.692 27.451 1:15.224

2 25.361 15.797 24.807 1:05.965 2 26.997 17.784 26.486 1:11.267

3 26.556 17.434 26.563 1:10.553

15  Jay MARROCCHINI  (10th) 4 26.313 18.132 29.433 1:13.878

1 32.352 19.593 30.887 1:22.832

2 29.613 19.116 29.377 1:18.106 66  Harry BEBBINGTON  (9th)

3 28.831 18.444 28.512 1:15.787 1 32.022 18.714 29.080 1:19.816

2 28.126 17.957 27.795 1:13.878

16  Michael CLAIR  (11th)

1 33.660 20.159 30.583 1:24.402 74  Jacob ROULSTONE  (2nd)

2 29.349 19.194 29.305 1:17.848 1 27.770 17.581 26.235 1:11.586

3 29.221 18.776 28.132 1:16.129 2 25.899 16.371 25.515 1:07.785

3 25.599 17.051 25.365 1:08.015

18  Jacinta PADGETT  (13th) 4 25.386 16.558 25.021 1:06.965

1 32.859 19.956 30.210 1:23.025

2 28.522 18.723 30.035 1:17.280 95  Matthew RINDEL  (3rd)

1 27.987 16.802 26.569 1:11.358

18a  Nicholas CLAIR  (5th) 2 25.777 16.212 25.401 1:07.390

1 30.216 18.343 28.663 1:17.222

2 28.593 17.892 27.364 1:13.849 636  Emma DE ROSSI  (12th)

3 27.481 17.028 26.625 1:11.134 1 32.571 20.075 29.341 1:21.987

4 26.818 16.371 25.530 1:08.719 2 28.461 18.803 29.627 1:16.891

24  Cooper CORBETT  (4th) 981  Paul MILLS  (7th)

1 29.171 17.593 26.964 1:13.728 1 28.992 16.858 26.879 1:12.729

2 26.745 16.578 25.590 1:08.913 2 26.845 16.683 26.352 1:09.880

3 26.052 16.393 25.945 1:08.390 3 26.900 16.714 26.285 1:09.899

4 26.242 16.217 25.824 1:08.283

989  Yoss BAREL  (14th)

40  Jeremy CZMOK  (6th) 1 32.505 20.579 31.625 1:24.709

1 28.656 17.767 27.128 1:13.551 2 30.856 20.285 31.443 1:22.584

2 27.053 16.997 26.569 1:10.619 3 30.248 20.226 31.445 1:21.919

3 26.516 16.839 26.272 1:09.627

4 26.087 17.562 27.222 1:10.871

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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300 SUPERSPORT

PRACTICE

FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE

Date: 03/08/19 Started at: 09:55:52

Event: P06 Laps: 5 Min

Weather: Cloudy - 6.9C Starters: 14

Track: Dry Printed at: 10:10

Race Fastest On

Time No Name Machine Lap  Lap

1:31.299 74 Jacob ROULSTONE Yamaha R3 321 1:11.586 1

2:39.084 74 Jacob ROULSTONE Yamaha R3 321 1:07.785 2

4:15.641 13 Andrew HANNAN Yamaha YZF 321 1:05.965 2

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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300 SUPERSPORT

PRACTICE

BEST PARTIAL TIMES

Date: 03/08/19 Started at: 09:55:52

Event: P06 Laps: 5 Min

Weather: Cloudy - 6.9C Starters: 14

Track: Dry Printed at: 10:10

Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 LAP

Pos Name Time Name Time Name Time Name Ideal Fastest

1 A. HANNAN 25.234 A. HANNAN 15.797 A. HANNAN 24.807 A. HANNAN 1:05.838 1:05.965

2 J. ROULSTONE 25.386 M. RINDEL 16.212 J. ROULSTONE 25.021 J. ROULSTON 1:06.778 1:06.965

3 M. RINDEL 25.777 C. CORBETT 16.217 M. RINDEL 25.401 M. RINDEL 1:07.390 1:07.390

4 C. CORBETT 26.052 J. ROULSTONE 16.371 N. CLAIR 25.530 C. CORBETT 1:07.859 1:08.283

5 J. CZMOK 26.087 N. CLAIR 16.371 C. CORBETT 25.590 N. CLAIR 1:08.719 1:08.719

6 J. PORT 26.313 P. MILLS 16.683 J. CZMOK 26.272 J. CZMOK 1:09.198 1:09.627

7 N. CLAIR 26.818 J. CZMOK 16.839 P. MILLS 26.285 P. MILLS 1:09.813 1:09.880

8 P. MILLS 26.845 J. PORT 17.434 J. PORT 26.486 J. PORT 1:10.233 1:10.553

9 H. BEBBINGTON 28.126 H. BEBBINGTON 17.957 H. BEBBINGTON 27.795 H. BEBBINGT 1:13.878 1:13.878

10 E. DE ROSSI 28.461 J. MARROCCHINI 18.444 M. CLAIR 28.132 J. MARROCC 1:15.787 1:15.787

11 J. PADGETT 28.522 J. PADGETT 18.723 J. MARROCCHINI 28.512 M. CLAIR 1:16.129 1:16.129

12 J. MARROCCHINI 28.831 M. CLAIR 18.776 E. DE ROSSI 29.341 E. DE ROSSI 1:16.605 1:16.891

13 M. CLAIR 29.221 E. DE ROSSI 18.803 J. PADGETT 30.035 J. PADGETT 1:17.280 1:17.280

14 Y. BAREL 30.248 Y. BAREL 20.226 Y. BAREL 31.443 Y. BAREL 1:21.917 1:21.919

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.


